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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

NE: 25.99 1995% Connie Brown

RES: 25.86 1995& Paige Crimmin

10&U31.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.73

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R2 27.84

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G3 28.49

SSYS-NE 10Ng, Isabelle4 28.84

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E5 28.92

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava6 29.00

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A7 29.30

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J8 29.31

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E9 29.55

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R10 29.64

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L11 29.65

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P12 29.67

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G13 29.84

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J*14 30.05

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M*14 30.05

AYT-NE  9Jacques, Allison E16 30.12

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E17 30.27

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A18 30.40

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R19 30.69

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy20 30.71

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S21 30.72

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J22 30.83

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E23 30.84

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa*24 30.85

WEST-NE 10Orphanides, Anna P*24 30.85

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M26 30.88

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L27 30.91

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N*28 31.18

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry*28 31.18

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E30 31.26

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K31 31.27

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J32 31.28

BGSC-NE 10Callahan, Catherine33 31.33

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E34 31.59

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z35 31.99

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina36 32.05

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z--- SCR

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F--- SCR

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

NE: 57.07 1995% Connie Brown

RES: 57.07 1995& Connie Brown

10&U1:09.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R1 59.40

28.81 30.59

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S2 59.83

29.02 30.81

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z3 1:02.06

29.96 32.10

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G4 1:02.89

30.59 32.30

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E5 1:03.03

29.96 33.07

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava6 1:03.86

30.80 33.06

SSYS-NE 10Ng, Isabelle7 1:04.03

29.98 34.05

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E8 1:04.05

30.52 33.53

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A9 1:04.39

30.88 33.51

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M10 1:04.59

30.73 33.86

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J11 1:04.67

31.18 33.49

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G12 1:05.29

31.08 34.21

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P13 1:05.72

31.22 34.50

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J14 1:05.79

31.29 34.50

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina15 1:06.19

31.40 34.79

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E16 1:06.34

32.58 33.76

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina17 1:06.36

32.28 34.08

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E18 1:06.49

31.67 34.82

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J19 1:06.86

32.08 34.78

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A20 1:07.10

32.39 34.71

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R21 1:07.29

32.20 35.09

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J22 1:07.30

32.29 35.01

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S23 1:07.36

32.04 35.32

YNS-NE  9Uribe, Kelly24 1:07.37

32.96 34.41

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N25 1:07.54

32.66 34.88

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R26 1:07.57

32.20 35.37

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J27 1:07.77

32.70 35.07

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K28 1:08.05

33.32 34.73

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa29 1:08.64

32.84 35.80

WEST-NE 10Orphanides, Anna P30 1:08.75

33.37 35.38

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E31 1:08.79

32.66 36.13

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M32 1:09.03

33.63 35.40

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z33 1:09.06

34.03 35.03

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L34 1:09.23

32.87 36.36

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S35 1:09.30

33.82 35.48

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T*36 1:09.34

33.24 36.10

GS-NE 10Reddick, Hannah K*36 1:09.34

33.82 35.52

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L38 1:09.55

33.66 35.89

GMA-NE 10LaFountain, Alexis R39 1:09.90

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M40 1:10.57

34.25 36.32

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N41 1:11.12

34.10 37.02

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G42 1:11.41

34.64 36.77

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M43 1:12.54

33.94 38.60

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L--- SCR

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

NE: 2:01.25 2003% Elizabeth Beisel

RES: 2:01.25 2003& Elizabeth Beisel

10&U2:35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z1 2:12.86

31.06 34.43 32.5634.81

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R2 2:14.45

31.85 34.45 33.0935.06

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G3 2:15.02

32.16 34.95 32.8835.03

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J4 2:18.11

31.39 35.79 33.8137.12

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E5 2:18.72

32.21 35.65 35.1035.76

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava6 2:19.49

32.41 35.56 35.4136.11

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E7 2:20.70

32.07 35.68 36.5036.45

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R8 2:21.53

32.14 36.50 34.7338.16

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K9 2:21.95

33.55 37.00 33.9337.47

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina10 2:22.75

33.36 36.51 35.1737.71

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N11 2:24.17

33.70 36.52 36.1137.84

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L12 2:24.38

33.30 36.93 36.3837.77

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E13 2:24.46

33.98 36.68 36.3837.42
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L14 2:24.94

32.16 37.18 36.3139.29

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M15 2:25.08

33.23 37.55 36.1938.11

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P16 2:25.48

34.13 38.67 34.4138.27

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E17 2:26.29

33.47 37.87 36.5538.40

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy18 2:26.43

35.02 37.01 36.2438.16

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F19 2:26.74

34.91 37.79 35.6338.41

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M20 2:26.88

32.63 37.24 38.3938.62

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel21 2:27.09

33.61 38.56 35.9738.95

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R22 2:27.28

33.73 37.42 37.1039.03

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M23 2:28.35

33.50 39.42 37.5537.88

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina24 2:28.36

35.03 38.72 35.1039.51

YNS-NE  9Uribe, Kelly25 2:29.01

34.82 38.88 36.9438.37

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E26 2:29.26

33.38 38.49 37.8739.52

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S27 2:29.41

34.90 38.48 37.5538.48

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K28 2:29.62

33.68 38.39 37.2340.32

GS-NE 10Reddick, Hannah K29 2:29.74

35.00 38.43 36.8639.45

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J30 2:30.16

33.91 38.60 38.1339.52

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L31 2:30.87

34.34 38.02 38.7039.81

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T32 2:30.91

34.55 39.29 37.2239.85

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z33 2:31.50

35.10 38.76 37.6639.98

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J34 2:31.66

35.12 39.20 39.3537.99

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M35 2:32.38

35.81 39.57 37.6539.35

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V36 2:33.30

33.67 39.72 38.2641.65

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa37 2:33.36

34.87 39.26 37.4941.74

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A38 2:33.38

32.74 39.58 43.6937.37

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J39 2:33.45

32.92 38.68 40.6141.24

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S40 2:33.46

36.00 39.33 38.9239.21

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G41 2:34.42

34.90 38.28 45.0436.20

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E42 2:35.90

34.92 40.28 39.2141.49

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N43 2:35.92

35.76 40.05 38.9941.12

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R44 2:36.85

35.45 40.51 39.1841.71

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M45 2:38.23

36.13 41.03 39.1041.97

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

NE: 5:20.03 2003% Elizabeth Beisel

RES: 5:20.03 2003& Elizabeth Beisel

10&U7:00.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R1 5:46.01

30.71 33.86 34.8234.69

35.50 35.99 35.43 35.96

35.49 33.56

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G2 5:59.16

32.39 35.60 36.9036.12

36.81 37.32 36.86 36.98

36.00 34.18

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K3 6:04.21

32.96 36.75 36.2937.30

37.06 36.63 37.67 37.90

36.30 35.35

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M4 6:09.81

32.04 36.08 37.6837.43

37.73 37.89 38.53 39.15

38.04 35.24

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N5 6:12.57

33.29 36.79 38.3537.43

38.37 38.46 39.01 37.42

37.69 35.76

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J6 6:13.58

31.84 37.30 38.2037.74

38.69 38.36 38.81 38.11

38.31 36.22

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M7 6:16.87

31.69 36.32 37.6337.23

38.44 38.59 39.69 39.55

39.72 38.01

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L8 6:17.31

33.00 37.54 37.8238.29

38.91 38.24 38.49 39.11

38.59 37.32

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A9 6:18.94

31.56 36.73 39.2338.56

38.83 39.02 39.36 39.74

39.42 36.49

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R10 6:20.87

32.36 36.79 38.6838.43

39.22 40.61 40.39 39.24

39.57 35.58

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E11 6:21.23

33.39 37.71 39.2439.20

39.33 39.43 40.01 39.35

40.37 33.20

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E12 6:23.13

33.15 37.40 39.8639.37

38.75 39.92 40.56 40.19

38.64 35.29

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina13 6:23.65

32.93 37.77 39.5538.40

39.83 40.06 40.11 40.15

38.74 36.11

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J14 6:24.33

33.78 37.78 39.7739.24

39.38 40.22 39.38 39.50

39.60 35.68

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R15 6:29.13

33.47 37.40 39.3439.02

40.57 40.67 40.39 40.44

39.65 38.18

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M16 6:29.21

33.16 38.44 38.8839.80

40.24 40.67 41.43 40.27

39.42 36.90

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K17 6:29.84

33.08 38.32 40.0139.15

40.49 40.08 40.78 40.78

40.35 36.80

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E18 6:30.92

33.73 38.59 40.2540.11

39.56 40.54 40.58 39.31

39.72 38.53

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E19 6:31.01

34.26 38.18 40.3739.70

40.93 40.59 39.58 40.00

40.02 37.38

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E20 6:31.04

34.25 39.47 40.1639.91

39.96 40.74 41.07 37.50

41.49 36.49

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P21 6:31.33

34.45 39.39 40.4740.19

41.02 41.17 39.78 40.01

39.82 35.03

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy22 6:33.56

34.61 38.83 40.8839.67

40.03 41.37 40.00 39.93

40.55 37.69

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A23 6:35.61

34.76 40.17 40.1840.20

40.71 40.68 41.16 40.31

39.99 37.45

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel24 6:36.10

34.33 40.00 40.8940.73

39.92 40.57 41.36 40.31

40.69 37.30
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free)

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S25 6:38.23

34.74 38.73 40.3840.72

40.98 41.55 40.65 41.30

40.81 38.37

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J26 6:39.66

34.21 39.30 40.8840.37

40.86 40.87 41.42 41.86

41.12 38.77

MTSC-NE 10Dipietro, Maria E27 6:41.20

35.40 41.02 41.1541.37

41.08 41.07 40.64 40.73

39.98 38.76

YNS-NE  9Uribe, Kelly28 6:41.67

34.54 40.05 40.5940.93

41.26 42.01 41.13 42.12

41.23 37.81

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L29 6:42.93

34.38 39.59 41.3540.79

41.12 42.04 41.69 41.35

40.93 39.69

ABF-NE 10Pariseault, Angela M30 6:42.95

35.88 40.21 41.6541.77

41.80 40.83 42.06 40.78

39.73 38.24

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M31 6:44.21

34.75 39.45 41.4540.72

41.88 42.41 41.82 41.45

41.14 39.14

SAC-NE 10LaFrenier, Tessa M32 6:45.60

35.17 41.55 41.4442.03

42.86 41.91 41.97 42.99

39.95 35.73

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J33 6:45.82

35.89 40.19 42.2541.81

41.68 42.11 42.05 40.92

41.34 37.58

YNS-NE  9Atwood, Karli H34 6:47.22

36.75 40.56 41.6741.84

42.61 41.23 41.15 41.13

40.96 39.32

BGSC-NE 10Callahan, Catherine35 6:47.25

35.27 40.64 41.4241.45

41.61 40.78 42.78 41.96

41.63 39.71

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V36 6:47.58

34.23 40.30 41.6640.85

41.57 42.19 43.11 42.25

41.39 40.03

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S37 6:48.31

36.61 41.20 40.6641.62

41.92 42.36 42.33 42.52

40.67 38.42

MELY-NE 10Kay, Cecilia K38 6:48.32

35.30 39.93 41.5440.87

41.83 41.28 42.51 41.96

41.94 41.16

MTSC-NE 10Harrington, Aubrey G39 6:48.72

37.25 41.06 42.4442.16

42.14 41.57 41.73 41.93

41.02 37.42

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T40 6:54.87

35.67 40.40 42.2641.99

43.01 43.92 43.06 43.39

41.86 39.31

INF-NE 10Blay, Jasmine N41 6:58.16

34.58 41.39 41.4743.84

42.39 42.21 44.15 44.23

43.87 40.03

SSA-NE 10Holland, Maggie F42 6:58.37

36.97 43.01 43.3044.07

42.07 43.32 44.61 42.15

41.57 37.30

CCSC-NE  9Johnson, Marina L43 6:58.44

35.92 41.62 42.9142.54

43.29 44.07 43.24 43.29

43.27 38.29

CRIM-NE  9Brabeck, Caroline M44 7:00.16

37.87 42.20 43.0243.24

43.69 44.06 44.84 40.48

40.73 40.03

UVAC-NE  9Rivard, Margaret A45 7:10.16

37.03 42.54 43.8043.37

42.72 44.09 44.31 43.97

45.97 42.36

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E--- SCR

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

NE: 30.14 2014% Isabella Korbly

RES: 30.14 2014& Isabella Korbly

10&U37.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A1 31.65

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E2 31.92

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J3 32.77

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R4 32.90

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G5 33.07

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P6 33.22

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G7 33.27

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z8 33.79

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A9 33.82

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S10 34.27

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K11 34.48

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R12 34.54

CCSC-NE 10Wielgus, Paige E13 34.59

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L14 34.69

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E15 34.99

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K16 35.06

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M17 35.26

AYT-NE  9Jacques, Allison E18 35.41

EST-NE 10Benson, Alison N19 35.46

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel20 35.49

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M21 35.52

MTSC-NE 10Dipietro, Maria E*22 35.58

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K*22 35.58

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S24 35.69

MTSC-NE 10Harrington, Aubrey G25 35.71

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy26 35.79

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G27 35.84

CCSC-NE  9Johnson, Marina L28 35.87

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F29 35.88

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M30 35.91

ESC-NE 10Lubelczyk, Meredith J31 36.08

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J32 36.11

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A33 36.14

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J34 36.21

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina35 36.30

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina36 36.42

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S37 36.51

INF-NE 10Blay, Jasmine N38 36.73

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I39 36.82

EST-NE 10Ducharme, Kate E40 36.87

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa41 37.02

SAC-NE  9Weingarten, Sophie R42 37.03

YNS-NE 10Oosting, Evie V43 37.04

BGSC-NE 10Callahan, Catherine44 37.05

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V45 37.06

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L46 37.34

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L47 37.40

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z48 37.41

SAC-NE 10Uiterwyk, Claire E49 37.70

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E50 37.76

CRIM-NE  9Brabeck, Caroline M51 37.87

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N52 37.90

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J53 37.95

WEST-NE 10Orphanides, Anna P54 37.96

PSC-NE 10Korbly, Adriana B55 38.08

YNS-NE  9Uribe, Kelly56 38.19

MWYS-NE 10Jalinous, Keila N57 38.61

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

NE: 1:01.69 2003% Elizabeth Beisel

RES: 1:01.69 2003& Elizabeth Beisel

10&U1:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A1 1:07.92

32.61 35.31

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G2 1:10.02

33.47 36.55

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z3 1:10.88

34.74 36.14

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J4 1:11.55

34.81 36.74

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava5 1:11.58

35.18 36.40
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S6 1:12.48

36.32 36.16

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P7 1:13.15

35.08 38.07

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z8 1:13.47

35.97 37.50

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G9 1:13.54

37.14 36.40

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy10 1:14.31

37.95 36.36

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N11 1:14.37

37.40 36.97

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E12 1:14.75

35.78 38.97

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A13 1:15.12

36.10 39.02

CCSC-NE 10Wielgus, Paige E14 1:15.58

36.40 39.18

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K15 1:15.59

36.44 39.15

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F16 1:15.67

37.98 37.69

SSYS-NE 10Ng, Isabelle17 1:16.09

37.51 38.58

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K18 1:16.11

37.55 38.56

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R19 1:16.27

37.94 38.33

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K20 1:16.33

38.23 38.10

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E21 1:16.34

38.12 38.22

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M22 1:16.67

37.26 39.41

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L23 1:16.93

37.51 39.42

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R24 1:17.50

37.52 39.98

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A25 1:17.72

38.16 39.56

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G26 1:17.81

38.46 39.35

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J27 1:17.90

38.56 39.34

AYT-NE  9Jacques, Allison E28 1:17.98

38.45 39.53

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel29 1:18.06

38.07 39.99

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E30 1:18.17

38.16 40.01

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina31 1:18.65

38.25 40.40

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M32 1:18.66

38.82 39.84

MTSC-NE 10Harrington, Aubrey G33 1:18.70

39.21 39.49

EST-NE 10Benson, Alison N34 1:19.20

39.37 39.83

MTSC-NE 10Dipietro, Maria E35 1:19.30

38.95 40.35

CCSC-NE  9Johnson, Marina L36 1:19.52

39.52 40.00

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Emma G37 1:19.66

38.89 40.77

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S38 1:19.72

39.67 40.05

BGSC-NE 10Callahan, Catherine39 1:19.85

38.40 41.45

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J40 1:19.89

39.91 39.98

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J41 1:19.90

38.89 41.01

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M42 1:19.94

SAC-NE  9Weingarten, Sophie R43 1:20.03

38.67 41.36

SAC-NE 10Uiterwyk, Claire E44 1:20.30

40.11 40.19

PSC-NE 10Korbly, Adriana B45 1:20.41

38.82 41.59

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S46 1:20.77

39.67 41.10

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R47 1:20.96

40.46 40.50

ESC-NE 10Lubelczyk, Meredith J48 1:21.18

38.68 42.50

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L49 1:21.50

40.06 41.44

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N50 1:21.63

40.64 40.99

YNS-NE  9Atwood, Karli H51 1:21.82

40.00 41.82

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I52 1:21.88

40.79 41.09

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E53 1:22.14

40.00 42.14

CRIM-NE  9Brabeck, Caroline M54 1:22.81

40.92 41.89

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa55 1:23.54

41.53 42.01

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J56 1:24.50

40.95 43.55

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M57 1:24.55

40.65 43.90

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L58 1:25.33

41.95 43.38

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E59 1:26.83

41.73 45.10

GMA-NE 10LaFountain, Alexis R--- DQ

38.31 40.07

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M--- SCR

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S--- SCR

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

NE: 34.10 2009% Jerrica Li

RES: 34.10 2009& Jerrica Li

10&U43.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T1 35.63

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z2 36.15

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R3 36.94

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M4 38.30

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina5 38.58

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava6 38.85

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J7 38.87

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M8 38.99

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G9 39.30

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N10 39.53

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L11 39.71

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S12 39.80

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E13 40.13

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K14 40.15

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F15 40.26

ENVY-NE 10Dutra, Maddison A16 40.33

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G17 40.38

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E18 40.44

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I19 40.60

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E20 40.69

ATST-NE 10Zhang, Alice21 40.90

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R22 40.99

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J23 41.16

EST-NE 10Ducharme, Kate E24 41.53

INF-NE 10Blay, Jasmine N25 41.60

CRA-NE 10Rupp, Annamarie F26 41.67

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J27 41.69

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J28 41.93

ORO-NE 10Pueschel, Elsa M29 41.98

PHX-NE 10An, Izzy E30 42.02

INF-NE 10Heimarck, Natalie E31 42.05

BGSC-NE 10Srinivasan, Niyathi32 42.07

YNS-NE 10Takata, Bella L33 42.14

PVA-NE 10Goh, Julia K34 42.21

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V35 42.22

FLWS-NE 10Bernaiche, Lauren E36 42.30

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z37 42.31

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S38 42.37

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N*39 42.57

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M*39 42.57

GMA-NE 10LaFountain, Alexis R41 42.79

HAY-NE 10Qin, Isabel T42 43.07

PSC-NE 10Korbly, Adriana B43 43.08

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry44 43.19

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G45 43.20

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E46 43.30

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel47 43.34

SAC-NE 10Lee, Mischa H*48 43.50

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R*48 43.50

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M50 43.77
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

CCSC-NE 10Wielgus, Paige E51 44.01

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M52 44.08

ESC-NE 10Lubelczyk, Meredith J53 44.10

ORO-NE 10Pierce, Mia-Claire C54 44.48

BGSC-NE 10Callahan, Catherine55 44.61

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E56 44.82

YNS-NE  9Ryan, Hannah E57 44.93

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L58 45.20

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Emma G59 45.33

EST-NE 10Halligan, Keira A--- DQ

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J--- SCR

UVAC-NE 10Kissell, Kate R--- SCR

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A--- SCR

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M--- SCR

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

NE: 1:13.67 1997% Hee Jin Chang

RES: 1:13.67 1997& Hee Jin Chang

10&U1:33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z1 1:18.61

37.74 40.87

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T2 1:20.58

38.30 42.28

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava3 1:22.00

38.79 43.21

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R4 1:22.47

39.81 42.66

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M5 1:23.57

39.57 44.00

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N6 1:23.92

39.71 44.21

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy7 1:24.31

40.41 43.90

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J8 1:26.25

39.99 46.26

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F9 1:26.28

42.91 43.37

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M10 1:26.58

39.22 47.36

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G11 1:26.61

41.91 44.70

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I12 1:26.94

41.83 45.11

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E13 1:26.96

40.95 46.01

BYB-NE  9Cook, Audrey E14 1:26.99

40.72 46.27

PHX-NE 10An, Izzy E15 1:27.15

41.59 45.56

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J16 1:27.68

42.39 45.29

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G*17 1:27.86

42.90 44.96

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K*17 1:27.86

43.06 44.80

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S19 1:28.09

41.88 46.21

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z20 1:28.50

43.08 45.42

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E21 1:28.60

42.76 45.84

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K22 1:28.62

43.08 45.54

ENVY-NE 10Dutra, Maddison A23 1:29.16

42.02 47.14

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R24 1:29.46

42.48 46.98

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M25 1:29.59

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z26 1:29.66

42.88 46.78

UVAC-NE 10Kissell, Kate R27 1:30.23

ATST-NE 10Zhang, Alice28 1:30.99

43.46 47.53

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N29 1:31.03

43.84 47.19

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S30 1:31.09

43.32 47.77

HAY-NE 10Qin, Isabel T31 1:31.21

44.07 47.14

EST-NE 10Ducharme, Kate E32 1:31.35

42.91 48.44

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J33 1:31.64

43.51 48.13

SAC-NE 10Wukitch, Chloe G34 1:31.70

44.10 47.60

CRIM-NE 10Tran, Annabella T*35 1:31.85

44.56 47.29

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina*35 1:31.85

44.11 47.74

INF-NE 10Blay, Jasmine N37 1:31.90

43.07 48.83

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J38 1:31.98

44.33 47.65

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J39 1:32.13

42.88 49.25

FLWS-NE 10Bernaiche, Lauren E40 1:32.33

43.62 48.71

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V41 1:32.60

43.54 49.06

BGSC-NE  9Zhang, Victoria J42 1:32.63

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M43 1:32.68

43.91 48.77

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E44 1:33.58

43.33 50.25

ORO-NE 10Pueschel, Elsa M45 1:33.68

45.57 48.11

EST-NE 10Halligan, Keira A46 1:33.77

44.64 49.13

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel47 1:33.79

44.85 48.94

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M48 1:35.13

44.50 50.63

MTSC-NE 10Goodchild, Aubrey J49 1:36.10

46.32 49.78

PSC-NE 10Korbly, Adriana B50 1:36.55

45.49 51.06

ORO-NE 10Pierce, Mia-Claire C51 1:37.20

44.32 52.88

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

NE: 27.90 1997% Hee Jin Chang

RES: 27.90 1997& Hee Jin Chang

10&U36.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R1 29.11

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S2 30.40

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z3 30.94

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A4 31.99

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S5 32.00

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J6 32.04

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G7 32.34

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L8 32.42

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P9 32.49

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava10 32.50

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E11 32.61

SSYS-NE 10Ng, Isabelle12 32.87

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z13 32.89

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J14 33.02

STRM-NE 10Theriault, Emily K15 33.15

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy16 33.22

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M17 33.64

UVAC-NE 10Karanwal, Adaa18 33.74

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R19 33.78

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina20 33.82

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M21 33.89

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A22 33.94

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E23 34.19

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J24 34.39

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F25 34.69

SAC-NE 10LaFrenier, Tessa M26 34.89

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R27 35.00

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z28 35.07

MTSC-NE 10Dipietro, Maria E29 35.14

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M30 35.20

KAC-NE 10Nisimblat, Sophia D31 35.40

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J32 35.48

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N33 35.54

PHX-NE 10Cerasuolo, Emme B34 35.62

GMA-NE 10LaFountain, Alexis R35 35.65

YNS-NE  9Atwood, Karli H36 35.71

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J37 35.75

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J38 35.84

WW-NE 10Tirrell, Riley K39 36.04

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L40 36.23

EST-NE 10Benson, Alison N41 36.30

GS-NE 10Reddick, Hannah K42 36.46
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I43 36.49

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M44 36.62

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T45 36.92

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C46 37.47

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G--- SCR

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

NE: 1:01.54 2005% Rachel Moore

RES: 1:01.54 2005& Rachel Moore

10&U1:23.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R1 1:08.46

32.46 36.00

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z2 1:12.28

34.41 37.87

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Cambria A3 1:12.96

34.99 37.97

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M4 1:13.63

34.62 39.01

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S5 1:13.66

34.17 39.49

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R6 1:13.85

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L7 1:14.36

34.54 39.82

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R8 1:14.89

35.86 39.03

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G9 1:15.84

35.64 40.20

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E10 1:16.06

37.10 38.96

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M11 1:16.92

35.93 40.99

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina12 1:17.04

34.89 42.15

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K13 1:18.31

36.51 41.80

YNS-NE  9Atwood, Karli H14 1:18.49

36.79 41.70

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L15 1:18.50

36.07 42.43

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A16 1:18.61

34.79 43.82

BGSC-NE 10Pena Moses, Lily A17 1:19.48

38.00 41.48

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R18 1:19.81

37.59 42.22

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J19 1:20.35

36.64 43.71

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F20 1:21.07

39.06 42.01

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N21 1:21.25

36.68 44.57

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S22 1:21.56

38.17 43.39

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E23 1:21.83

38.10 43.73

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J24 1:23.02

39.34 43.68

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S25 1:28.95

42.28 46.67

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E--- SCR

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J--- SCR

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

NE: 1:05.72 2016% Audrey Zhang

RES: 1:04.54 2003& Elizabeth Beisel

10&U1:19.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R1 1:08.92

31.86 37.06

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z2 1:09.66

33.97 35.69

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava3 1:12.18

34.72 37.46

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A4 1:12.41

32.89 39.52

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L5 1:12.87

33.98 38.89

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E6 1:12.96

33.11 39.85

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M7 1:12.97

34.95 38.02

CRA-NE 10Bae, Caroline G8 1:13.23

32.06 41.17

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J9 1:13.61

33.34 40.27

CRA-NE 10Morawski, Maddy S*10 1:14.55

33.26 41.29

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy*10 1:14.55

34.54 40.01

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M12 1:14.67

33.57 41.10

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F13 1:15.10

36.48 38.62

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P14 1:15.16

32.83 42.33

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K15 1:15.52

34.59 40.93

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R16 1:15.77

36.03 39.74

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R17 1:15.95

35.61 40.34

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E18 1:16.00

34.15 41.85

BYB-NE  9Mouhidin, Hazel19 1:16.36

36.55 39.81

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N*20 1:16.75

38.47 38.28

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I*20 1:16.75

35.27 41.48

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M22 1:16.76

34.76 42.00

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J23 1:17.13

35.25 41.88

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S24 1:17.14

36.56 40.58

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina25 1:17.30

35.73 41.57

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z26 1:17.33

36.42 40.91

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J27 1:17.60

36.44 41.16

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K28 1:17.77

37.18 40.59

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z29 1:17.98

37.82 40.16

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N30 1:17.99

36.89 41.10

GS-NE 10Reddick, Hannah K31 1:18.29

38.38 39.91

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T32 1:18.39

39.67 38.72

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M33 1:18.40

35.95 42.45

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J34 1:19.47

38.53 40.94

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J35 1:19.48

35.34 44.14

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E36 1:19.91

36.49 43.42

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M37 1:20.37

38.03 42.34

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina38 1:20.81

39.20 41.61

YNS-NE  9Uribe, Kelly39 1:21.75

39.38 42.37

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J--- SCR

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R--- SCR

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

NE: 2:15.51 2003% Elizabeth Beisel

RES: 2:15.51 2003& Elizabeth Beisel

10&U2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z1 2:28.81

33.42 36.83 33.2645.30

MWYS-NE 10Wong, Ava2 2:33.25

32.40 39.31 35.3046.24

PHX-NE  9Barron, Amelia Z3 2:36.05

32.90 39.35 35.3748.43

SAC-NE 10Renner, Clara E4 2:37.77

34.00 39.53 34.7249.52

MTSC-NE 10Lavoie, Bethany L5 2:37.99

34.58 40.93 35.2947.19

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R6 2:38.47

35.65 40.67 33.8248.33
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 10Perkins, Grace N7 2:39.31

37.20 41.76 36.0644.29

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J8 2:39.69

36.15 39.96 34.4149.17

SAC-NE 10Chou, Izzy9 2:39.78

34.69 39.31 37.1548.63

GMA-NE 10LaFountain, Alexis R10 2:39.90

35.23 40.85 35.8148.01

YNS-NE 10McCoy, Mia F11 2:40.15

38.40 41.68 35.4444.63

UN-CS-NE 10Veilleux, Emma R12 2:40.77

35.94 40.14 38.5446.15

ORO-NE 10Mosher, Claire M13 2:40.85

36.59 41.18 35.6347.45

MWYS-NE 10Bangari, Ashwina14 2:41.94

33.68 40.32 34.6353.31

BGSC-NE 10Vuolteenaho, Milla M15 2:42.45

35.82 40.32 37.0549.26

ANA-NE 10Wieczorek, Hannah P16 2:43.11

35.16 39.49 37.3951.07

SSYS-NE 10Matera, Lina17 2:44.07

36.39 42.36 36.2849.04

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K18 2:44.50

37.15 41.25 37.4748.63

BGSC-NE 10Wright, Sophia E19 2:44.84

38.06 40.73 36.1649.89

APEX-NE 10Halsey, Joslin J20 2:44.94

36.39 42.63 35.4650.46

YNS-NE 10Brown, Lucy R21 2:46.07

37.74 40.89 36.4151.03

SNAP-NE 10Slater, Allison I22 2:46.60

37.15 39.69 39.5750.19

MST-NE 10Gowern, Abigail K23 2:47.19

38.59 42.78 36.5349.29

SSA-NE 10Abreu, Addison M24 2:48.78

39.24 43.24 37.7348.57

SAC-NE 10Young, Kelly J25 2:48.80

37.10 42.93 37.0151.76

GMA-NE 10Denton, Meghan J*26 2:49.56

37.56 44.53 36.9450.53

SAIL-NE 10Hoover, Charlie M*26 2:49.56

37.10 42.17 40.6449.65

AYT-NE  9Jacques, Allison E28 2:49.57

39.03 41.72 35.8053.02

HAY-NE 10Qin, Isabel T29 2:49.95

37.70 42.05 40.4649.74

ABF-NE 10Bauman, Abby M30 2:50.02

42.35 38.85 35.7353.09

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z31 2:50.11

38.44 43.37 37.2951.01

ABF-NE 10MacDonald, Addison L32 2:50.96

37.66 43.07 36.7753.46

BGSC-NE 10Jolley, Lauren N33 2:51.26

38.15 44.09 37.6351.39

MTSC-NE 10Dipietro, Maria E34 2:52.35

38.23 42.29 37.7354.10

PHX-NE 10An, Izzy E35 2:52.73

38.99 45.19 39.9948.56

BGSC-NE  9Bunt, Carmen A36 2:53.09

39.29 42.05 39.0452.71

CCSC-NE  9Johnson, Marina L37 2:53.17

38.81 42.00 37.4254.94

INF-NE 10Wilson, Braelyn E38 2:53.23

38.01 39.97 36.9058.35

LCST-NE 10Bender, Sam S39 2:53.67

39.95 42.83 37.4353.46

MWYS-NE 10Wang, Sissi J40 2:54.18

40.13 41.27 41.5851.20

PRDE-NE 10Conceicao, Natalia V41 2:54.51

40.52 44.19 37.7352.07

ABF-NE 10Kinstle, Andie S42 2:54.67

43.27 42.57 38.4550.38

SAC-NE 10LaFrenier, Tessa M43 2:55.20

38.29 43.40 37.2656.25

SSA-NE 10Cardenas, Maxinne T44 2:55.45

38.98 49.71 39.3147.45

CRIM-NE 10Tran, Annabella T45 2:56.05

38.63 43.18 40.8953.35

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M46 2:56.13

39.83 44.98 39.0152.31

ABF-NE  9Kelly, Megan E47 2:56.50

41.45 45.57 36.3953.09

ABF-NE 10Lombardo, Ally L48 2:59.24

40.75 44.17 38.5355.79

ABF-NE 10Pariseault, Angela M49 2:59.37

41.39 47.00 38.9552.03

CRA-NE 10Ren, Sherry50 3:03.35

41.73 44.53 41.3055.79

INF-NE  9Balboni, Izzy A--- DQ

34.04 40.80 37.8849.88

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G--- SCR

CRIM-NE 10Green, Jada J--- SCR

ABF-NE 10Ferguson, Zuri S--- SCR

SSC-NE 10Harney, Keeley E--- SCR

BYB-NE 10Schneider, Isabella R--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

NE: 1:53.01 2015% Phoenix Swimming

M.Amuan, A.Martino, M.Chokureva, M.Reich

RES: 1:53.01 2015& Phoenix Swimming

M.Amuan, A. Martino, M.Chokureva, M.Reich

10&U2:15.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC-NE1 1:59.27

Zeng, Kayla Z 10 Goodchild, Aubrey J 10

Dipietro, Maria E 10 Lavoie, Bethany L 10

27.93 32.33 28.4930.52

AYNS-NE2 2:00.52

Brown, Lucy R 10 McCoy, Mia F 10

Uribe, Kelly 9 Perkins, Grace N 10

29.54 29.90 30.0731.01

ASAC-NE3 2:01.14

Renner, Clara E 10 Chou, Izzy 10

Young, Kelly J 10 Wukitch, Chloe G 10

29.25 31.15 30.7929.95

ABYB-NE4 2:01.55

Cook, Audrey E 9 Mouhidin, Hazel 9

Kawai, Emma G 9 Schneider, Isabella R 10

31.10 30.48 27.3532.62

ACRA-NE5 2:01.77

Morawski, Maddy S 10 Ren, Sherry 10

Otero, Evin 8 Bae, Caroline G 10

29.58 30.64 24.7036.85

AMWYS-NE6 2:02.55

Bangari, Ashwina 10 Jalinous, Keila N 10

Wang, Sissi J 10 Wong, Ava 10

30.42 32.05 28.3631.72

APHX-NE7 2:02.64

Tomamichel, Madison K 10 Barron, Amelia Z 9

An, Izzy E 10 Knowlton, Skylar R 10

30.35 31.12 28.5732.60

AINF-NE8 2:02.82

Balboni, Izzy A 9 Heimarck, Natalie E 10

Blay, Jasmine N 10 Wilson, Braelyn E 10

29.86 31.72 29.5631.68

AABF-NE9 2:03.50

Ferguson, Zuri S 10 Bauman, Abby M 10

Kelly, Megan E 9 MacDonald, Addison L 10

28.73 30.27 28.3436.16

ASSA-NE10 2:05.58

Cardenas, Maxinne T 10 Holland, Maggie F 10

Butler, Brynn M 10 Abreu, Addison M 10

31.52 32.03 30.8331.20

AWACK-NE11 2:07.23

Phelps, Sophie G 10 Harrington, Hannah M 10

Slosek, Sophia S 10 Cox, Savannah M 10

28.20 32.27 32.2434.52

BABF-NE12 2:09.79

Lombardo, Ally L 10 Kinstle, Andie S 10

Guerra, Amalia S 10 Pescod, Sarah J 9

30.29 32.04 33.7433.72

BBGSC-NE13 2:09.88

Pena Moses, Lily A 10 Bunt, Carmen A 9

Zhang, Victoria J 9 Song, Chloe H 9

34.43 30.01 33.0932.35

AKING-NE14 2:09.94

Shelly, Brielle J 10 Sanmarco, Noelle E 10

Bourgeois, Sydney C 10 Hannigan, Audrey A 10

32.47 33.81 32.8730.79

AEST-NE15 2:10.34

Ducharme, Kate E 10 Min, Casey J 10

Halligan, Keira A 10 Benson, Alison N 10

32.08 32.47 48.9716.82

AGS-NE16 2:11.05

Weng, Fiona Z 10 Mitchell, Kaitlyn A 10

Whitney, Olivia P 10 Reddick, Hannah K 10

31.66 33.98 30.6334.78
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

BSAC-NE17 2:11.20

Uiterwyk, Claire E 10 LaFrenier, Tessa M 10

Bradshaw, Ava K 10 Weingarten, Sophie R 9

32.25 32.26 32.9333.76

AATST-NE18 2:13.96

Chambers, Noa J 10 Zhang, Alice 10

McComb, Sophia L 9 Chambers, Finnley G 9

29.05 36.21 34.5234.18

AORO-NE19 2:14.30

Svenson, Annabelle C 10 Pueschel, Elsa M 10

Pierce, Mia-Claire C 10 Mosher, Claire M 10

33.47 36.15 28.9735.71

BPHX-NE20 2:16.30

Batchelder, Morgan A 9 Tracy, Hazel Jean E 9

Cerasuolo, Emme B 10 Naughton, Orla G 9

34.10 34.45 34.1733.58

BCRIM-NE21 2:16.40

Haskell, Caroline H 9 DePaolo, Zoe G 10

Moser, Sophia G 9 Tran, Annabella T 10

34.57 33.85 34.6733.31

ACRIM-NE--- DQ

Ferreira, Emma M 10 Kramer, Gabby M 9

Brabeck, Caroline M 9 Green, Jada J 10

32.28 40.16 28.2328.33

ABGSC-NE--- DQ

Wright, Sophia E 10 Vuolteenaho, Milla M 10

Callahan, Catherine 10 Jolley, Lauren N 10

29.39 30.15 29.7530.73

AUVAC-NE--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay

NE: 4:09.64 2015% Phoenix Swimming

E.Daubresse, A.MArtino, M.Reich, M.Amuan

RES: 4:09.64 2015& Phoenix Swimming

E.Daubresse, Amartino, M.REich, M.Amuan

10&U5:10.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF-NE1 4:19.90

Ferguson, Zuri S 10 Lombardo, Ally L 10

Bauman, Abby M 10 MacDonald, Addison L 10

29.67 1:01.71 1:06.6331.46

30.33 1:05.04 31.79 1:06.52

ASAC-NE2 4:28.77

Renner, Clara E 10 Chou, Izzy 10

Young, Kelly J 10 Wukitch, Chloe G 10

30.28 1:04.88 1:08.1332.66

31.79 1:07.59 33.14 1:08.17

ABGSC-NE3 4:29.00

Vuolteenaho, Milla M 10 Callahan, Catherine 10

Jolley, Lauren N 10 Wright, Sophia E 10

32.48 1:08.23 1:09.9732.44

32.25 1:08.97 29.02 1:01.83

AYNS-NE4 4:29.73

Perkins, Grace N 10 McCoy, Mia F 10

Uribe, Kelly 9 Brown, Lucy R 10

31.48 1:05.80 32.1315.75

1:45.22 31.36 1:06.58

AMTSC-NE5 4:31.05

Zeng, Kayla Z 10 Harrington, Aubrey G 10

Goodchild, Aubrey J 10 Lavoie, Bethany L 10

29.63 1:01.44 1:10.4233.40

34.58 1:14.32 30.47 1:04.87

APHX-NE6 4:35.71

Knowlton, Skylar R 10 Barron, Amelia Z 9

Tomamichel, Madison K 10 An, Izzy E 10

32.25 1:06.78 1:07.6632.20

33.12 1:09.95 33.37 1:11.32

ABYB-NE7 4:36.67

Cook, Audrey E 9 Mouhidin, Hazel 9

Kawai, Emma G 9 Schneider, Isabella R 10

33.40 1:10.89 1:12.4333.55

33.58 1:13.08 28.97 1:00.27

ACRA-NE8 4:41.63

Ren, Sherry 10 Bae, Caroline G 10

Morawski, Maddy S 10 Rheault, Audrey C 10

33.68 1:11.62 1:05.1330.71

30.86 1:07.57 35.73 1:17.31

AWACK-NE9 4:42.93

Phelps, Sophie G 10 Harrington, Hannah M 10

Slosek, Sophia S 10 Cox, Savannah M 10

30.69 1:03.13 1:12.6234.21

36.33 1:17.75 32.89 1:09.43

AINF-NE10 4:45.00

Wilson, Braelyn E 10 Heimarck, Natalie E 10

Blay, Jasmine N 10 Balboni, Izzy A 9

33.03 1:09.77 1:15.8934.66

33.26 1:13.91 30.11 1:05.43

ASSA-NE11 4:48.01

Cardenas, Maxinne T 10 Holland, Maggie F 10

Butler, Brynn M 10 Abreu, Addison M 10

32.84 1:10.07 1:15.1334.71

33.36 1:12.51 33.18 1:10.30

BSAC-NE12 4:52.78

Uiterwyk, Claire E 10 LaFrenier, Tessa M 10

Weingarten, Sophie R 9 Bradshaw, Ava K 10

33.78 1:11.32 1:12.2634.35

AGS-NE13 4:53.54

Weng, Fiona Z 10 Mitchell, Kaitlyn A 10

Whitney, Olivia P 10 Reddick, Hannah K 10

33.83 1:10.25 1:19.7937.41

35.89 1:15.56 1:07.94

BYNS-NE14 4:53.76

Takata, Bella L 10 Oosting, Evie V 10

Ryan, Hannah E 9 Atwood, Karli H 9

34.80 1:11.60 1:13.4133.99

35.66 1:18.10 34.04 1:10.65

AAPEX-NE15 4:54.26

Bulat, Logan A 10 McKay, Isabael M 10

Torres-Hoffman, Tessa G 10 Halsey, Joslin J 10

33.78 1:10.91 1:12.1934.81

40.91 1:26.09 30.36 1:05.07

BBGSC-NE16 4:54.40

Pena Moses, Lily A 10 Song, Chloe H 9

Zhang, Victoria J 9 Bunt, Carmen A 9

34.99 1:12.59 1:26.9336.27

26.35 1:04.39 16.97 1:10.49

AKING-NE17 4:55.26

Shelly, Brielle J 10 Sanmarco, Noelle E 10

Hannigan, Audrey A 10 Bourgeois, Sydney C 10

34.81 1:12.71 1:15.3135.24

37.23 1:16.91 34.11 1:10.33

BABF-NE18 4:56.83

Kinstle, Andie S 10 Pariseault, Angela M 10

Kelly, Megan E 9 Guerra, Amalia S 10

34.87 1:12.70 1:12.9833.68

34.17 1:13.55 36.36 1:17.60

AUVAC-NE19 4:58.50

Rivard, Margaret A 9 Kimber, Esme E 10

Savellano, Tirza A 9 Karanwal, Adaa 10

36.61 1:18.42 1:13.2033.75

36.70 1:18.21 32.71 1:08.67

ACRIM-NE20 5:02.72

Chirunga, Zora L 9 Ferreira, Emma M 10

Brabeck, Caroline M 9 Green, Jada J 10

34.35 1:13.96 1:18.2336.93

15.85 37.20 1:53.33

AORO-NE21 5:05.19

Svenson, Annabelle C 10 Pueschel, Elsa M 10

Pierce, Mia-Claire C 10 Mosher, Claire M 10

34.33 1:13.41 1:22.4937.94

38.11 1:21.16 32.55 1:08.13

BCRIM-NE22 5:08.58

Tran, Annabella T 10 Haskell, Caroline H 9

Greeley, Libby M 10 Kramer, Gabby M 9

36.31 1:16.48 1:16.2836.32

37.49 1:20.92 35.04 1:14.90

BPHX-NE23 5:09.79

Naughton, Orla G 9 Batchelder, Morgan A 9

Aquino, Kailyn E 10 Cerasuolo, Emme B 10

35.73 1:16.35 1:16.5235.46

36.81 1:20.31 35.51 1:16.61

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

NE: 2:06.93 2015% Phoenix Swimming

A.Martino, M.Chokureva, M.Reich, M.Amuan

RES: 2:06.93 2015& Phoenix Swimming

A.Martino, M.Chokureva, M.Reich, M.Amuan

10&U2:35.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC-NE1 2:14.25

Harrington, Aubrey G 10 Zeng, Kayla Z 10

Lavoie, Bethany L 10 Dipietro, Maria E 10

36.56 35.83 30.3231.54
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACRA-NE2 2:15.57

Bae, Caroline G 10 Rupp, Annamarie F 10

Morawski, Maddy S 10 Ren, Sherry 10

33.20 40.98 30.7230.67

ASAC-NE3 2:17.48

Wukitch, Chloe G 10 Chou, Izzy 10

Renner, Clara E 10 Young, Kelly J 10

35.58 39.99 30.3431.57

ABGSC-NE4 2:17.69

Bunt, Carmen A 9 Vuolteenaho, Milla M 10

Jolley, Lauren N 10 Wright, Sophia E 10

36.03 38.82 28.9233.92

ABYB-NE5 2:18.07

Mouhidin, Hazel 9 Cook, Audrey E 9

Schneider, Isabella R 10 Kawai, Emma G 9

36.42 40.24 31.6829.73

APHX-NE6 2:18.15

Tomamichel, Madison K 10 An, Izzy E 10

Barron, Amelia Z 9 Knowlton, Skylar R 10

35.50 41.36 28.9432.35

AINF-NE7 2:20.23

Wilson, Braelyn E 10 Heimarck, Natalie E 10

Balboni, Izzy A 9 Blay, Jasmine N 10

33.04 42.30 31.8533.04

AYNS-NE8 2:20.86

Brown, Lucy R 10 Perkins, Grace N 10

Atwood, Karli H 9 McCoy, Mia F 10

36.88 38.39 29.7335.86

AABF-NE9 2:21.67

Kinstle, Andie S 10 Bauman, Abby M 10

Ferguson, Zuri S 10 Lombardo, Ally L 10

37.29 47.19 31.9525.24

ASSA-NE10 2:24.60

Holland, Maggie F 10 Cardenas, Maxinne T 10

Abreu, Addison M 10 Butler, Brynn M 10

40.13 34.89 31.8637.72

ACRIM-NE11 2:25.98

Brabeck, Caroline M 9 Tran, Annabella T 10

Green, Jada J 10 Ferreira, Emma M 10

38.62 42.79 31.8932.68

AEST-NE12 2:26.47

Baxter, Julie W 10 Halligan, Keira A 10

Benson, Alison N 10 Ducharme, Kate E 10

38.97 40.78 29.3437.38

BBGSC-NE13 2:26.61

Callahan, Catherine 10 Srinivasan, Niyathi 10

Zhang, Victoria J 9 Pena Moses, Lily A 10

37.52 40.33 32.2636.50

BSAC-NE14 2:28.48

Weingarten, Sophie R 9 Lee, Mischa H 10

LaFrenier, Tessa M 10 Uiterwyk, Claire E 10

36.70 43.12 31.8436.82

BPHX-NE15 2:29.83

Tracy, Hazel Jean E 9 Naughton, Orla G 9

Cerasuolo, Emme B 10 Batchelder, Morgan A 9

37.74 43.87 33.9634.26

AWACK-NE16 2:30.60

Harrington, Hannah M 10 Cox, Savannah M 10

Phelps, Sophie G 10 Slosek, Sophia S 10

42.92 39.13 35.2633.29

AATST-NE17 2:31.34

Kennedy, Claire A 8 Zhang, Alice 10

Chambers, Finnley G 9 Chambers, Noa J 10

41.58 43.39 29.7036.67

AORO-NE*18 2:31.52

Pierce, Mia-Claire C 10 Pueschel, Elsa M 10

Mosher, Claire M 10 Svenson, Annabelle C 10

41.63 42.55 33.3833.96

AGS-NE*18 2:31.52

Weng, Fiona Z 10 Whitney, Olivia P 10

Reddick, Hannah K 10 Mitchell, Kaitlyn A 10

37.36 45.95 32.3735.84

BYNS-NE20 2:32.82

Oosting, Evie V 10 Ryan, Hannah E 9

Takata, Bella L 10 Uribe, Kelly 9

39.61 41.98 31.9339.30

BABF-NE21 2:32.84

Guerra, Amalia S 10 Kelly, Megan E 9

MacDonald, Addison L 10 Pariseault, Angela M 10

40.02 45.53 32.7634.53

AKING-NE22 2:35.34

Cleasby, Maddy S 10 Sanmarco, Noelle E 10

Bourgeois, Sydney C 10 Shelly, Brielle J 10

39.41 46.48 31.5737.88

AUVAC-NE23 2:35.73

Savellano, Tirza A 9 Rivard, Margaret A 9

Karanwal, Adaa 10 Kimber, Esme E 10

40.73 50.04 25.9239.04

BCRIM-NE24 2:37.37

Moser, Sophia G 9 DePaolo, Zoe G 10

Baghdasaryan, Kseniya 10 Kramer, Gabby M 9

37.92 43.85 35.6339.97

AMWYS-NE--- SCR

Bangari, Ashwina 10 Wang, Sissi J 10

Wong, Ava 10 Jalinous, Keila N 10

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

NE: 26.42 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 26.31 1996& Brian Fiske

10&U31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A1 28.66

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D2 28.83

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T3 29.03

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M4 29.07

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S5 29.88

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J6 29.98

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F7 30.07

GS-NE 10Huang, Joshua Z8 30.34

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L9 30.63

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew10 30.67

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J11 30.70

TBGT-NE 10Luc, David D12 30.73

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A13 30.93

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E14 30.95

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M15 30.96

PRDE-NE 10Xu, Andy16 30.97

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T17 31.20

SOLO-NE 10Williams, Luke R18 31.21

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B19 31.32

SAC-NE  9Selvig, Magnus F20 31.35

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B21 31.37

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H22 31.41

YNS-NE 10Doody, Logan J23 31.45

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R24 31.72

CRIM-NE 10Thomas, Theodore A25 32.38

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J26 32.68

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J27 32.95

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D--- SCR

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

NE: 56.58 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 56.58 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U1:11.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D1 1:01.11

29.01 32.10

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A2 1:01.62

29.47 32.15

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T3 1:03.10

30.17 32.93

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J4 1:03.65

30.40 33.25

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D5 1:05.13

31.24 33.89

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L6 1:05.78

31.25 34.53

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J7 1:06.19

31.70 34.49

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S8 1:06.21

31.51 34.70

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M9 1:06.24

31.40 34.84

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J10 1:06.32

32.34 33.98

GS-NE 10Huang, Joshua Z11 1:06.96

32.27 34.69

MAC-NE 10Binggeli, Lukas P12 1:07.02

31.76 35.26

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A13 1:07.09

31.82 35.27

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew14 1:07.30

32.31 34.99

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B15 1:07.44

32.61 34.83

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K16 1:08.16

32.96 35.20
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z17 1:08.81

33.15 35.66

YNS-NE 10Doody, Logan J18 1:09.55

33.51 36.04

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J19 1:09.63

33.80 35.83

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B20 1:09.83

33.60 36.23

GS-NE 10Miller, Logan J21 1:09.94

33.40 36.54

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R22 1:10.16

33.04 37.12

PRDE-NE 10Xu, Andy23 1:10.34

33.92 36.42

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E24 1:10.50

SAC-NE  9Selvig, Magnus F25 1:10.98

33.58 37.40

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M26 1:11.37

33.24 38.13

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J27 1:11.52

33.43 38.09

EVO-NE  9Gammell, Fin M28 1:12.75

33.23 39.52

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J29 1:12.96

33.93 39.03

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P30 1:13.82

34.73 39.09

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M31 1:14.32

34.91 39.41

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R32 1:14.37

34.27 40.10

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J--- DQ

32.60 35.98

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T--- DQ

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

NE: 1:58.60 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 1:58.60 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U2:37.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A1 2:16.02

29.94 34.65 34.6936.74

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D2 2:18.62

31.36 35.92 34.9936.35

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J*3 2:21.06

32.09 35.93 35.6537.39

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D*3 2:21.06

31.83 35.79 35.4737.97

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J5 2:24.72

33.79 38.00 34.8038.13

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J6 2:25.20

33.42 36.81 36.2938.68

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M7 2:25.29

32.42 38.42 35.3139.14

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A8 2:27.29

32.37 38.59 37.1339.20

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E9 2:28.34

33.67 38.61 36.8639.20

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J10 2:28.88

33.67 37.70 38.1239.39

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z11 2:30.16

34.90 38.81 37.6338.82

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew12 2:30.52

33.33 39.11 37.6640.42

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R13 2:30.92

34.25 38.53 38.4539.69

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S14 2:31.13

33.27 38.48 38.6640.72

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B*15 2:31.76

33.96 39.34 37.7740.69

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H*15 2:31.76

34.27 39.38 36.4541.66

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M17 2:32.67

33.86 39.26 38.6940.86

CCSC-NE 10Janes, Chase M18 2:34.25

33.60 40.33 39.9040.42

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B19 2:34.65

35.01 41.56 36.1441.94

MTSC-NE 10Giugliano, Joe R20 2:35.17

35.92 40.96 36.5441.75

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H21 2:35.21

34.40 39.97 39.6941.15

GS-NE 10Miller, Logan J22 2:35.29

35.87 40.39 37.4341.60

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P23 2:36.51

34.87 40.13 39.4342.08

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K24 2:36.52

36.19 40.66 38.5541.12

SAC-NE  8Ginzburg, Elijah M25 2:39.46

36.32 41.74 38.9242.48

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

NE: 5:21.81 2013% Alkinoos Armoundas

RES: 5:21.81 2013& Alkinoos Armoundas

10&U7:07.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D1 5:58.29

30.91 35.85 36.6936.74

36.71 35.78 37.18 37.58

36.21 34.64

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D2 6:05.83

31.37 35.67 37.2236.44

37.71 38.55 37.60 38.54

37.86 34.87

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J3 6:16.11

31.63 36.68 39.3538.95

39.57 38.19 38.40 38.70

38.58 36.06

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A4 6:23.94

31.01 36.59 39.5838.69

39.42 41.40 41.07 40.04

40.29 35.85

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M5 6:26.41

32.88 37.08 41.2140.41

40.42 40.51 39.47 40.72

38.24 35.47

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z6 6:32.39

35.09 39.32 40.4539.02

40.66 40.05 40.65 40.56

39.72 36.87

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L7 6:33.05

33.98 38.45 40.9040.06

40.28 40.66 40.51 41.07

39.53 37.61

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J8 6:35.65

34.74 39.06 40.2040.47

39.69 40.96 41.10 41.10

40.28 38.05

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A9 6:36.71

32.34 39.85 41.4542.19

41.13 40.42 41.12 41.15

41.28 35.78

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M10 6:36.91

34.60 39.37 41.3540.80

40.49 40.93 41.01 41.30

40.53 36.53

MTSC-NE  9Halpern, Ethan D11 6:38.36

35.80 40.92 40.2141.65

41.54 40.10 40.07 40.65

40.19 37.23

FLWS-NE  9Owen, Hunter M12 6:39.47

35.06 39.85 40.9041.48

41.04 41.19 41.28 40.84

40.22 37.61

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R13 6:40.81

35.04 40.12 40.3040.14

40.44 41.34 42.00 41.76

41.81 37.86

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H14 6:43.56

15.39 40.79

43.03 42.34 41.60 41.96

40.82 36.71

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R15 6:46.21

34.90 39.05 41.6041.08

41.90 42.18 41.21 42.09

41.59 40.61

SSYS-NE  9Gomes, Ryan K16 6:55.89

36.59 41.38 42.2241.98

43.12 41.39 42.54 43.90

42.68 40.09

WYST-NE 10Lenston, Thomas I17 6:57.33

36.50 40.44 41.6242.61

43.26 43.52

42.06 40.60



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 11

NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P18 6:58.58

34.97 39.94 42.4742.25

43.27 43.04 44.07 43.93

42.92 41.72

ORO-NE 10Teeter, Jonas B19 6:59.03

34.82 41.51 43.7242.48

44.00 43.29 43.29 42.64

42.23 41.05

EDGE-NE  8Fahey, Charlie G20 7:01.64

35.87 40.73 43.3541.95

43.02 43.58 44.16 42.83

44.30 41.85

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Samuel J21 7:02.21

35.44 40.87 42.5742.20

43.94 44.06 44.66 44.49

43.57 40.41

CCSC-NE 10Janes, Chase M22 7:02.95

34.00 41.95 43.5143.62

43.64 44.22 44.33 44.58

42.73 40.37

PHX-NE 10Ferrucci, Leo S23 7:07.48

36.28 41.75 44.5342.70

44.44 44.40 44.70 44.93

42.59 41.16

CS-NE 10Glass, Leighton E24 7:12.95

35.40 41.93 44.1244.44

45.49 44.72 45.19 44.78

44.74 42.14

MTSC-NE 10Giugliano, Joe R25 7:15.05

37.75 42.71 45.2946.44

45.38 46.14 45.71 44.24

44.21 37.18

SSA-NE  9Hartman, Keith K26 7:15.89

37.43 43.99 45.3644.66

45.96 45.57 44.92 44.81

43.81 39.38

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

NE: 30.05 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 30.05 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D1 32.09

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J2 32.26

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E3 33.87

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A4 33.92

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J5 35.05

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A6 35.27

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B7 35.76

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M8 35.87

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R9 36.01

SAC-NE  9Selvig, Magnus F10 36.15

CCFF-NE  9Milligan, Ryan D*11 36.17

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J*11 36.17

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B*11 36.17

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M14 36.21

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J15 36.24

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J16 36.25

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L17 36.40

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S18 36.46

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R*19 36.65

CRIM-NE 10Lu, Aaron L*19 36.65

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J21 36.71

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew22 36.73

PRDE-NE 10Xu, Andy23 36.99

EVO-NE  9Gammell, Fin M*24 37.06

SAC-NE  8Ginzburg, Elijah M*24 37.06

SSA-NE  9Hartman, Keith K26 37.29

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z27 37.32

PST-NE  9Martinez, Reese W28 37.46

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T29 37.49

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil30 37.71

GS-NE 10Huang, Joshua Z*31 37.84

UNAT  9Chiappetta, Jackson R*31 37.84

CS-NE 10Glass, Leighton E33 38.37

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M34 38.53

SSYS-NE 10Delorie, Sean C35 38.75

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P36 38.96

CCSC-NE 10Gagnon, Keith R37 39.23

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H38 39.52

SAC-NE 10Mulgrew, William K39 39.66

CRIM-NE 10Ventre, Jack P40 40.50

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F--- SCR

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

NE: 1:04.92 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 1:04.92 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 1:08.11

33.41 34.70

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D2 1:10.86

34.15 36.71

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T3 1:14.06

35.02 39.04

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A4 1:14.59

36.11 38.48

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J5 1:15.98

37.13 38.85

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A6 1:16.34

36.34 40.00

CCFF-NE  9Milligan, Ryan D7 1:16.78

37.36 39.42

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S8 1:16.83

36.74 40.09

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E9 1:16.92

37.54 39.38

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew10 1:17.10

37.29 39.81

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B11 1:17.20

38.48 38.72

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R12 1:17.54

37.75 39.79

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M13 1:17.83

36.60 41.23

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J14 1:18.39

38.09 40.30

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M15 1:18.40

38.39 40.01

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R16 1:18.73

38.35 40.38

SAC-NE  8Ginzburg, Elijah M17 1:18.89

39.08 39.81

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J18 1:19.18

38.88 40.30

PRDE-NE 10Xu, Andy19 1:20.05

38.77 41.28

APEX-NE  9Eaddy, Jack H20 1:20.75

40.02 40.73

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J21 1:20.82

39.34 41.48

SSYS-NE 10Delorie, Sean C22 1:20.90

40.69 40.21

MWYS-NE 10Lu, Ethan T23 1:20.91

39.01 41.90

PST-NE  9Martinez, Reese W24 1:20.93

40.05 40.88

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J25 1:21.49

39.63 41.86

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J26 1:21.50

39.62 41.88

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil27 1:21.52

39.48 42.04

SAC-NE  9Selvig, Magnus F28 1:21.67

39.81 41.86

CRIM-NE 10Thomas, Theodore A29 1:21.85

39.68 42.17

HYV-NE 10Podsiadlo, Wayne J30 1:22.34

SAC-NE 10Borchers, Quinn M31 1:22.75

41.13 41.62

CS-NE 10Glass, Leighton E32 1:23.94

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M33 1:24.06

MWYS-NE 10Yablonski, Nick J34 1:24.50

40.94 43.56

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z35 1:24.70

42.30 42.40

SAC-NE 10Mulgrew, William K36 1:25.84

42.48 43.36

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F--- SCR
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

NE: 33.80 1999% Corey Swanson

RES: 32.89 1999& Corey Swanson

10&U43.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S1 37.42

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M2 37.49

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D3 37.79

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T4 38.36

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A5 39.35

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S6 39.89

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H7 40.06

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H8 40.17

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R9 41.17

SSYS-NE  9Gomes, Ryan K10 41.24

CCSC-NE 10Gagnon, Keith R11 41.43

GS-NE 10Miller, Logan J12 41.59

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D13 41.63

KING-NE 10Wachob, Aaron J14 41.71

CS-NE  9Liu, Ryan M*15 41.72

ESC-NE 10Bilsbury, Maxwell J*15 41.72

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F17 41.73

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L18 41.84

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K19 41.90

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J20 41.99

MWYS-NE 10Yablonski, Nick J21 42.26

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M22 42.43

APEX-NE  9Lawrence, Sam T23 42.45

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan24 43.32

KASC-NE 10Haller, Abel V25 43.95

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P26 44.28

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J27 44.29

SAC-NE  8Ginzburg, Elijah M28 45.38

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

NE: 1:13.05 2013% Aaron Zhu

RES: 1:11.45 1999& Corey Swanson

10&U1:36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S1 1:20.96

39.00 41.96

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T2 1:22.79

40.42 42.37

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J3 1:24.42

40.92 43.50

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M4 1:25.77

39.87 45.90

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D5 1:27.16

41.28 45.88

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M6 1:27.63

41.64 45.99

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H7 1:28.44

42.65 45.79

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H8 1:28.83

42.07 46.76

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R9 1:29.69

FLWS-NE  9Owen, Hunter M10 1:29.96

44.16 45.80

CS-NE  9Liu, Ryan M11 1:30.68

43.04 47.64

SSYS-NE  9Gomes, Ryan K12 1:30.70

43.81 46.89

EDGE-NE 10French, Jack A13 1:30.86

43.91 46.95

CCSC-NE 10Gagnon, Keith R14 1:31.17

44.57 46.60

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K15 1:31.46

44.63 46.83

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L16 1:31.67

43.60 48.07

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J17 1:31.72

44.37 47.35

RAYS-NE 10Rice, Wyatt B18 1:32.28

44.16 48.12

WYST-NE 10Lenston, Thomas I19 1:32.29

44.76 47.53

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S20 1:32.61

44.78 47.83

MWYS-NE 10Yablonski, Nick J21 1:33.25

44.38 48.87

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F22 1:33.55

44.66 48.89

YNS-NE  9Friis, Liam P23 1:33.86

44.95 48.91

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P24 1:34.15

45.32 48.83

WEST-NE 10Brunelle, Jesse J25 1:34.29

45.86 48.43

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z26 1:34.32

45.80 48.52

GS-NE 10Miller, Logan J27 1:34.51

46.22 48.29

CRIM-NE  9Carter, Spence A28 1:34.56

44.44 50.12

KASC-NE 10Haller, Abel V29 1:34.82

45.23 49.59

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan30 1:35.64

47.00 48.64

SAC-NE 10Dimov, Elijah31 1:35.95

46.59 49.36

WYST-NE 10Bissaillon, Jack M32 1:36.14

46.34 49.80

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander33 1:36.17

46.11 50.06

BGSC-NE  9Abdullin, Alex M34 1:36.26

KASC-NE  9Kam, Brady35 1:36.59

45.95 50.64

ESC-NE 10Bilsbury, Maxwell J36 1:37.25

47.24 50.01

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E37 1:37.74

46.30 51.44

EVO-NE 10Qi, Alexander B38 1:38.29

45.29 53.00

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

NE: 28.70 2012% Aaron Zhu

RES: 28.70 2012& Aaron Zhu

10&U36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M1 30.66

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J2 31.04

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T3 31.22

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J4 31.54

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A5 32.32

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M6 32.72

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F7 32.94

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L8 32.96

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S9 33.20

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D10 33.30

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H11 33.77

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E12 33.81

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H13 33.95

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z14 34.00

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J15 34.39

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J16 34.59

SAC-NE 10Dimov, Elijah17 34.65

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J18 34.80

YNS-NE 10Doody, Logan J19 35.20

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B20 35.33

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S*21 35.39

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil*21 35.39

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J23 35.86

UNAT  9Chiappetta, Jackson R24 36.01

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A25 36.02

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander26 36.08

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew27 36.34

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ryan M28 36.56

PST-NE  9Martinez, Reese W29 37.43

CAN-NE 10Bechalany, Anthony E30 37.70

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M31 37.76

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K32 38.19

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P33 38.29

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

NE: 1:04.22 2013% Aaron Zhu

RES: 1:04.22 2013& Aaron Zhu

10&U1:29.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M1 1:09.42

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J2 1:10.79

16.30 54.49
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly)

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J3 1:12.04

34.48 37.56

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T4 1:12.58

34.12 38.46

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E5 1:14.40

35.33 39.07

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D6 1:14.95

36.07 38.88

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S7 1:16.49

35.04 41.45

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H8 1:16.82

35.72 41.10

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L9 1:16.89

36.73 40.16

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil10 1:18.52

35.61 42.91

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J11 1:19.59

36.07 43.52

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J12 1:20.36

36.47 43.89

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M13 1:20.91

38.07 42.84

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ryan M14 1:21.76

36.25 45.51

WYST-NE  9Dillon, Quinn A15 1:22.93

39.53 43.40

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z16 1:22.96

38.39 44.57

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew17 1:23.56

38.30 45.26

SAC-NE 10Dimov, Elijah18 1:23.66

40.38 43.28

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H19 1:23.71

38.90 44.81

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S20 1:24.04

39.95 44.09

ANA-NE 10Suh, Luke J21 1:24.54

38.79 45.75

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F22 1:24.58

38.64 45.94

YNS-NE 10Podstrelov, Gregory I23 1:24.78

40.70 44.08

UNAT  9Chiappetta, Jackson R24 1:25.54

40.59 44.95

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R25 1:25.64

39.08 46.56

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J26 1:25.78

38.92 46.86

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K27 1:25.84

40.18 45.66

FLWS-NE  9Owen, Hunter M28 1:27.06

41.79 45.27

BGSC-NE  9Kim, Yul E29 1:27.42

43.80 43.62

CRA-NE 10Kim, Alexander30 1:28.02

40.41 47.61

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J31 1:28.70

40.73 47.97

UVAC-NE 10Stearns, Joshua R32 1:30.58

42.19 48.39

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P33 1:30.94

41.26 49.68

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan34 1:31.58

43.42 48.16

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

NE: 1:03.90 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 1:03.90 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U1:21.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 1:09.50

31.55 37.95

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D2 1:11.66

33.29 38.37

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S3 1:13.64

34.83 38.81

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D4 1:14.23

35.15 39.08

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J5 1:14.60

34.77 39.83

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A6 1:15.62

33.81 41.81

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H7 1:17.36

36.10 41.26

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M8 1:17.69

35.80 41.89

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J9 1:17.87

35.48 42.39

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F10 1:18.06

34.04 44.02

INF-NE 10Rantala, Mikael L11 1:18.62

35.79 42.83

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z12 1:18.67

36.14 42.53

ICMS-NE  9Mamousette, Azariah A13 1:18.94

34.45 44.49

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K14 1:19.21

38.17 41.04

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew15 1:19.35

35.96 43.39

GS-NE 10Miller, Logan J16 1:19.48

36.29 43.19

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J17 1:19.74

37.70 42.04

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M18 1:19.83

36.68 43.15

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M19 1:19.87

34.72 45.15

YNS-NE 10Doody, Logan J20 1:20.19

37.55 42.64

MWYS-NE 10Zhao, Patrick S21 1:20.52

37.52 43.00

ESC-NE 10Bilsbury, Maxwell J22 1:20.69

37.45 43.24

SAC-NE 10Dimov, Elijah23 1:20.88

37.97 42.91

CCSC-NE 10Gagnon, Keith R24 1:21.02

38.45 42.57

ENVY-NE 10Proulx, Zachary J25 1:21.20

37.32 43.88

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil26 1:22.07

36.14 45.93

SSA-NE  9McClelland, Benjamin B27 1:22.35

38.20 44.15

SAC-NE 10Song, Andrew J28 1:22.47

35.82 46.65

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R29 1:22.73

36.24 46.49

CCFF-NE 10Crowell, Will B30 1:22.81

37.20 45.61

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T31 1:23.04

38.77 44.27

CRIM-NE 10Thomas, Theodore A32 1:29.15

40.37 48.78

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T--- DQ

32.89 39.22

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

SAC-NE  9Selvig, Magnus F--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

NE: 2:18.67 1997% Brian Fiske

RES: 2:18.67 1997& Brian Fiske

10&U2:58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 10Caputo, Quinn J1 2:31.47

31.89 37.83 35.0746.68

STS-NE 10Day, Rudd T2 2:35.27

32.49 39.66 35.7247.40

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Marcus D3 2:36.56

34.45 39.85 35.1647.10

CS-NE 10Kokones, Jason S4 2:38.24

34.21 41.77 34.8147.45

GS-NE 10Guo, Ethan J5 2:39.11

33.70 40.84 34.9649.61

ICMS-NE  9Sapozhnikov, David M6 2:39.60

32.00 42.19 36.1249.29

UN-C$-NE 10Herrera, Ben D7 2:40.02

36.33 41.66 34.2847.75

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Nicholas E8 2:42.17

34.02 39.31 36.1652.68

ANA-NE 10Giles, Ivan A9 2:44.61

38.59 40.45 34.6650.91

WYST-NE 10Richter, Ayden J10 2:48.36

39.94 41.65 35.7551.02

GMA-NE 10Russell, Simon F11 2:48.44

34.17 42.57 35.7455.96
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM)

APEX-NE 10Huang, Aidan K12 2:48.46

39.77 43.17 37.8747.65

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Theodore H13 2:48.89

35.75 45.28 37.0350.83

STRM-NE 10Jewett, Dylan M14 2:50.21

36.97 41.24 42.6449.36

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H15 2:51.64

38.18 42.80 41.9548.71

PSC-NE 10Lu, Andrew16 2:51.97

38.84 42.69 36.2854.16

UNAT 10MacDonald, Kyle J17 2:53.16

38.31 42.98 37.7154.16

PRDE-NE 10Dua, Sahil18 2:53.92

36.52 41.86 40.4755.07

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M19 2:54.02

37.94 44.41 37.9453.73

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R20 2:54.37

39.15 41.73 37.8155.68

FLWS-NE  9Owen, Hunter M21 2:56.14

44.31 43.34 37.7350.76

KASC-NE 10Kam, Ryan22 2:57.31

40.53 48.55 39.7548.48

SOLO-NE  9Chari, Kailash P23 3:00.87

41.20 44.92 42.3252.43

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z--- SCR

SSA-NE 10Connors, Ben R--- SCR

SAC-NE 10Liu, Fred T--- SCR

CCFF-NE 10Milligan, Dawson M--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

NE: 1:51.30 1974% Danvers Y Dolphins

RES: 1:51.30 1974& Danvers Y Dolphins

10&U2:21.89

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC-NE1 2:04.53

Zeng, Christopher Z 9 Giugliano, Joe R 10

Gould, Ryan L 8 Sun, Theodore H 10

30.70 32.11 26.0135.71

ASAC-NE2 2:05.50

Song, Andrew J 10 Selvig, Magnus F 9

Dimov, Elijah 10 Ginzburg, Elijah M 8

31.09 31.05 31.5131.85

AGS-NE3 2:05.87

Guo, Ethan J 10 Berg, Josiah D 9

Miller, Logan J 10 Huang, Joshua Z 10

29.27 36.11 30.4430.05

ACRIM-NE4 2:07.00

Picard, Griffin M 10 Watts, Hardy G 10

Lu, Aaron L 10 Thomas, Theodore A 10

32.37 30.20 30.8533.58

AKING-NE5 2:07.17

Perda, Henry T 9 Wachob, Aaron J 10

Bird, Devin H 9 Sargent, Shea R 10

32.21 32.27 30.9231.77

AKASC-NE6 2:09.54

Caputo, Quinn J 10 Kam, Ryan 10

Kam, Brady 9 Haller, Abel V 10

32.66 32.33 30.4034.15

ASSA-NE7 2:09.63

Connors, Ryan M 10 Hartman, Keith K 9

Connors, Ben R 10 McClelland, Benjamin B 9

33.00 33.93 31.5931.11

AMWYS-NE8 2:09.96

Wang, William W 10 Zhao, Patrick S 10

Qi, Derek 9 Cheung, Ivan Y 9

31.77 32.58 28.9536.66

AAPEX-NE9 2:10.03

Volk, Will M 10 Eaddy, Jack H 9

Tacke, Rahul 10 Huang, Aidan K 10

34.71 31.94 45.2718.11

AYNS-NE10 2:11.60

Podstrelov, Gregory I 10 Podstrelov, Gary A 10

Friis, Liam P 9 Doody, Logan J 10

31.86 33.42 49.5316.79

AWYST-NE11 2:12.13

Dillon, Quinn A 9 Lenston, Thomas I 10

Bissaillon, Jack M 10 Richter, Ayden J 10

33.26 33.28 32.3433.25

BSAC-NE12 2:14.29

Borchers, Quinn M 10 Liu, Fred T 10

Xia, Cayden X 10 Batt, Kenzo F 10

31.71 33.12 34.3535.11

AANA-NE13 2:14.33

Suh, Luke J 10 Heslin, Celyn J 10

McNally, Charlie G 9 Giles, Ivan A 10

30.19 35.22 30.2238.70

ABGSC-NE14 2:15.11

Kim, Yul E 9 Abdullin, Alex M 9

Gao, Ethan 9 Gruskin, Maddox J 9

31.25 32.51 1.181:10.17

BCRIM-NE15 2:15.29

Miele, Dominic J 9 Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R 8

Ventre, Jack P 10 Julia, Damian N 9

32.72 34.14 34.1334.30

ACRA-NE16 2:20.03

Kim, Alexander 10 Price, Oliver W 10

Carter, Alden G 9 Gonzalo, Fernando J 10

32.37 35.94 31.4840.24

APHX-NE17 2:24.74

Ferrucci, Leo S 10 Halilaj, Arbri 9

Bihari, Seamus C 9 Chang, Eric J 7

32.52 36.63 35.0040.59

ACS-NE--- DQ

Glass, Leighton E 10 Kokones, Niko M 8

Liu, Ryan M 9 Kokones, Jason S 10

33.14 33.18 29.7533.61

APST-NE--- SCR

Houston, Caleb D 10 Stewart, Trow T 10

Brown, Andy J 9 Martinez, Reese W 9

 
Boys 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay

NE: 4:10.90 2012% Weymouth Waves

D.Spicer, E.Barros, A.Jovanovic, W.Barros

RES: 4:10.90 2012& Weymouth Waves

D.Spicer, E.Barros, A.Jovanovic, W.Barao

10&U5:21.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC-NE1 4:39.59

Sun, Theodore H 10 Halpern, Ethan D 9

Giugliano, Joe R 10 Zeng, Christopher Z 9

33.25 1:09.49 1:11.5733.75

34.89 1:11.37 32.18 1:07.16

ASAC-NE2 4:41.47

Selvig, Magnus F 9 Dimov, Elijah 10

Ginzburg, Elijah M 8 Song, Andrew J 10

33.45 1:10.54 1:11.7634.49

33.59 1:11.54 31.41 1:07.63

AGS-NE3 4:41.64

Huang, Joshua Z 10 Berg, Josiah D 9

Miller, Logan J 10 Guo, Ethan J 10

33.05 1:07.90 1:19.56

32.78 1:10.93 29.19 1:03.25

AKING-NE4 4:45.29

Perda, Henry T 9 Wachob, Aaron J 10

Sargent, Shea R 10 Bird, Devin H 9

33.17 1:11.13 1:18.4634.22

26.58 1:04.41 32.18 1:11.29

AAPEX-NE5 4:50.31

Eaddy, Jack H 9 Tacke, Rahul 10

Volk, Will M 10 Huang, Aidan K 10

34.64 1:13.58 1:13.2134.95

34.99 1:16.66 31.90 1:06.86

AYNS-NE6 4:52.66

Podstrelov, Gregory I 10 Podstrelov, Gary A 10

Friis, Liam P 9 Doody, Logan J 10

34.82 1:13.03 1:14.2135.37

36.37 1:16.41 32.12 1:09.01

ACS-NE7 4:55.00

Kokones, Niko M 8 Glass, Leighton E 10

Liu, Ryan M 9 Kokones, Jason S 10

34.85 1:15.71 1:17.2435.86

35.67 1:14.32 31.43 1:07.73

AMWYS-NE8 4:58.98

Zhao, Patrick S 10 Cheung, Ivan Y 9

Yablonski, Nick J 10 Wang, William W 10

33.98 1:12.57 1:14.5034.49

35.26 1:20.99 31.08 1:10.92

ASSA-NE9 5:00.92

Connors, Ryan M 10 Hartman, Keith K 9

Connors, Ben R 10 McClelland, Benjamin B 9

34.16 1:13.91 1:19.2737.57

35.31 1:16.44 33.39 1:11.30

BSAC-NE10 5:01.53

Borchers, Quinn M 10 Mulgrew, William K 10

Liu, Fred T 10 Batt, Kenzo F 10

34.91 1:11.67 1:14.9435.70

34.94 1:17.88 35.02 1:17.04
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NE Swimming 10&U Championships, Sanction #: NE17-0304-CRIM TT

Hosted by Crimson Aquatics

Results
(Boys 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACRIM-NE11 5:03.61

Ventre, Jack P 10 Watts, Hardy G 10

Thomas, Theodore A 10 Picard, Griffin M 10

37.15

34.79 1:14.98 34.27 1:13.84

BCRIM-NE12 5:06.95

Julia, Damian N 9 Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R 8

Simeone, Charlie R 10 Carter, Spence A 9

36.96 1:19.01 1:17.2535.87

34.55 1:15.48 34.04 1:15.21

ABGSC-NE13 5:11.63

Kim, Yul E 9 Gao, Ethan 9

Gruskin, Maddox J 9 Abdullin, Alex M 9

35.11 1:14.17 1:22.2138.23

40.32 1:23.22 34.10 1:12.03

ACRA-NE14 5:12.71

Packard, Rowan L 9 Kim, Alexander 10

Price, Oliver W 10 Gonzalo, Fernando J 10

38.23 1:20.06 1:17.1535.59

37.82 1:20.87 35.15 1:14.63

AORO-NE15 5:23.41

McKane, James W 9 Kouchoukos, Ryan J 9

Gullo, Sebastian J 9 Teeter, Jonas B 10

35.46 1:17.74 1:25.7440.86

39.55 1:22.71 35.03 1:17.22

AANA-NE--- SCR

Suh, Luke J 10 Heslin, Celyn J 10

McNally, Charlie G 9 Giles, Ivan A 10

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

NE: 2:09.14 2014% Crimson Aquatics

W.Kaplan, H.Herrera, S.Spear, J.Clark

RES: 2:09.14 2014& Crimson Aquatics

W.Kaplan, H.Herrera, S.Spear, J.Clark

10&U2:43.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMTSC-NE1 2:22.17

Gould, Ryan L 8 Sun, Theodore H 10

Zeng, Christopher Z 9 Giugliano, Joe R 10

38.51 38.01 31.3834.27

AKING-NE2 2:23.79

Perda, Henry T 9 Wachob, Aaron J 10

Bird, Devin H 9 Sargent, Shea R 10

37.90 41.59 31.3132.99

ASAC-NE3 2:26.45

Selvig, Magnus F 9 Dimov, Elijah 10

Song, Andrew J 10 Ginzburg, Elijah M 8

38.51 41.99 31.1634.79

ASSA-NE4 2:26.63

Hartman, Keith K 9 Connors, Ben R 10

Connors, Ryan M 10 McClelland, Benjamin B 9

37.19 41.84 31.1036.50

AGS-NE5 2:27.42

Huang, Joshua Z 10 Miller, Logan J 10

Guo, Ethan J 10 Berg, Josiah D 9

38.27 41.87 35.2832.00

AAPEX-NE6 2:28.17

Eaddy, Jack H 9 Lawrence, Sam T 9

Huang, Aidan K 10 Tacke, Rahul 10

38.03 41.74 33.1135.29

ACS-NE7 2:30.82

Glass, Leighton E 10 Liu, Ryan M 9

Kokones, Jason S 10 Kokones, Niko M 8

39.97 43.01 33.9733.87

ACRIM-NE8 2:32.44

Ventre, Jack P 10 Carter, Spence A 9

Picard, Griffin M 10 Thomas, Theodore A 10

40.73 44.35 28.9938.37

AYNS-NE9 2:34.74

Podstrelov, Gary A 10 Friis, Liam P 9

Podstrelov, Gregory I 10 Doody, Logan J 10

40.19 43.79 31.0539.71

ACRA-NE10 2:35.23

Carter, Alden G 9 Taylor, Sean M 10

Kim, Alexander 10 Gonzalo, Fernando J 10

41.69 44.91 32.5336.10

ABGSC-NE11 2:35.46

Gruskin, Maddox J 9 Gao, Ethan 9

Kim, Yul E 9 Abdullin, Alex M 9

40.87 32.05

BCRIM-NE12 2:38.38

Sanson, Diego J 10 Watts, Hardy G 10

Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R 8 Julia, Damian N 9

39.30 44.82 34.0440.22

BSAC-NE13 2:39.66

Mulgrew, William K 10 Batt, Kenzo F 10

Borchers, Quinn M 10 Liu, Fred T 10

40.20 45.71 33.3740.38

APHX-NE14 2:46.16

Chang, Eric J 7 Bencze, Ethan M 9

Ferrucci, Leo S 10 Halilaj, Arbri 9

45.08 44.48 36.6439.96

AMWYS-NE--- DQ

Yablonski, Nick J 10 Zhao, Patrick S 10

Qi, Derek 9 Cheung, Ivan Y 9

42.26 37.47 32.2936.96

AANA-NE--- SCR

Giles, Ivan A 10 Jo, Matthew H 9

Suh, Luke J 10 Heslin, Celyn J 10

APST-NE--- SCR

Houston, Caleb D 10 Brown, Andy J 9

Martinez, Reese W 9 Stewart, Trow T 10

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z1 27.93

ATST-NE 10Chambers, Noa J2 29.05

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K3 30.35

MTSC-NE  9Zeng, Christopher Z4 30.70

PHX-NE  9Batchelder, Morgan A5 33.89

PHX-NE 10An, Izzy E--- SCR

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zeng, Kayla Z1 1:01.44

PHX-NE 10Knowlton, Skylar R2 1:06.78

GS-NE 10Weng, Fiona Z3 1:10.25

CRA-NE  9Packard, Rowan L4 1:20.06

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Tomamichel, Madison K1 35.50

PHX-NE  9Tracy, Hazel Jean E2 37.74

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ABF-NE  9Pescod, Sarah J1 34.85

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T1 1:07.33

32.48 34.85

ATST-NE  9Chambers, Finnley G2 1:15.51

35.92 39.59

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11McClelland, Alex O1 34.02

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Kennedy, Claire A--- DQ

44.21 45.64

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Mahoney, Margaret E1 1:16.50

35.43 41.07

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Crotty, Josephine R1 30.92

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CS-NE 14Veilleux, Forrest I1 1:01.22

28.79 32.43

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11Cartwright, Korryn N1 2:26.41

31.79 37.02 31.9345.67

PHX-NE 10Aquino, Kailyn E2 3:13.35

41.90 48.16 42.901:00.39


